
Slutlig ver 2 KRM PPC 1500 13-14/5 2017
Salems Pk, Hallsta, Salem

Gren Plats Namn Klubb Waid Resultat AntalX Stdmedalj Prisp

R1500 1 Jens O´Konor Atlas Copco PK 3762 1493 110 S 300

R1500 2 Thomas Beck Atlas Copco PK 2838 1485 101 B 200

R1500 3 Anders Lundback Grödinge PSK 3672 1478 87 B 150

R1500 4 Tuija Tuominen Bromma PK 4576 1470 67 B 100

R1500 5 Niklas Sjögren Bromma PK 3868 1467 70 B

R1500 6 Thomas Erlansson Salems PK 2856 1451 64

R1500 7 Sören Andersson Bromma PK 3450 1447 62

R1500 8 Linus Bjerke Grödinge PSK 4869 1424 51

R1500 9 Raine Lampinen Salems PK 4969 1411 43

R1500 10 Björn Segendorf Salems PK 6142 1399 42

R1500 11 Mikael Axell Grödinge PSK 2597 1387 40

R1500 12 Christer Nybom Bromma PK 4507 1381 52

R1500 13 Ronny Hellström Atlas Copco PK 5296 1377 43

R1500 14 Fredrik Åhman PK Haningeskyttar ny 1333 32

R1500 15 Ove Lundgren Atlas Copco PK 5298 1311 21

R1500 16 Jonas Nilsson PK Haningeskyttar ny 1204 17

R1500 17 Magnus Fernström Atlas Copco PK 5295 1185 14

P1500 1 Thomas Beck Atlas Copco Pk 2838 1463 73 S 300

P1500 2 Anders Lundback Grödinge PSK 3672 1463 70 S 250

P1500 3 Andreas Cornale Svartsjö PSK 3599 1459 65 B 200

P1500 4 Örjan Sandgren Bromma PK 4994 1456 70 B 150

P1500 5 Sören Andersson Bromma PK 3450 1455 64 B 100

P1500 6 Niklas Sjögren Bromma PK 3868 1447 53 B

P1500 7 Peter Adberg Svartsjö Psk 4196 1445 57 B

P1500 8 Martin Jansson Katarina Psf 5853 1423 53

P1500 9 Linus Bjerke Grödinge PSK 4869 1409 50P1500 9 Linus Bjerke Grödinge PSK 4869 1409 50

P1500 10 Björn Segendorf Salems PK 6142 1401 47

P1500 11 Max Eloranta Bromma PK 6143 1396 42

P1500 12 Björn Albin Grödinge PSK 5849 1365 40

P1500 13 Mikael Axell Grödinge PSK 2597 1325 40

P1500 14 Thomas Erlansson Salems PK 2846 1302 53

P1500 15 Gert Törngren Grödinge PSK 5485 1288 23

P1500 16 Magnus Fernström Atlas Copco Pk 5295 1259 36

P1500 17 Tomas Andersson NLT Psk 4971 1199 21

P1500 18 Vlastimil Jindrisek Bromma PK 4575 1188 40

P1500 19 Carl Tullberg Bromma PK Ny 1177 21

P1500 20 Ove Lundgren Atlas Copco Pk 5298 1158 20

P1500 21 Sergej Jakusjev Atlas Copco Pk Ny 866 16

P1500 22 Daniel Holmberg Pk Haningeskyttar Ny 695 6

SR6" 1 Anders Lundback Grödinge PSK 3672 575 27 B 200

SR6" 2 Ronny Hellström Atlas Copco PK 5296 547 19 100

SR6" 3 Linus Bjerke Grödinge PSK 4869 543 14

SR6" 4 Ove Lundgren Atlas Copco Pk 5298 531 5

SR6" 5 Jonas Nilsson PK Haningeskyttar ny 501 10



Slutlig ver 2 KRM PPC 1500 13-14/5 2017
Salems Pk, Hallsta, Salem

Gren Plats Namn Klubb Waid Resultat AntalX Stdmedalj Prisp

SP5" 1 Örjan Sandgren Bromma PK 4994 584 23 S 200

SP5" 2 Anders Lundback Grödinge PSK 3672 580 31 B 150

SP5" 3 Sören Andersson Bromma PK 3450 577 20 B 100

SP5" 4 Peter Adberg Svartsjö PSK 4196 566 17 B

SP5" 5 Max Eloranta Bromma PK 6143 560 15

SP5" 6 Vlastimil Jindrisek Bromma PK 4575 557 18

SP5" 7 Niklas Sjögren Bromma PK 3868 557 14

SP5" 8 Andreas Cornale Svartsjö PSK 3599 554 18

SP5" 9 Linus Bjerke Grödinge PSK 4869 553 18

SP5" 10 Mikael Axell Grödinge PSK 2597 543 16

SP5" 11 Magnus Fernström Atlas Copco PK 5295 490 6

SP5" 12 Carl Tullberg Bromma PK ny 433 9

SR4" 1 Jens O´Konor Atlas Copco PK 3762 478 38 B 200

SR4" 2 Anders Lundback Grödinge PSK 3672 478 32 B 100

SR4" 3 Niklas Sjögren Bromma PK 3868 469 26

SR4" 4 Linus Bjerke Grödinge PSK 4869 465 22

SR4" 5 Ronny Hellström Atlas Copco PK 5296 458 19

SR4" 6 Christer Nybom Bromma PK 4507 454 11

SR4" 7 Mikael Axell Grödinge PSK 2597 447 15

SR3" 1 Thomas Beck Atlas Copco PK 2838 475 26 S 200

SR3" 2 Jens O´Konor Atlas Copco PK 3762 472 30 B 150

SR3" 3 Ronny Hellström Atlas Copco PK 5296 467 23 B

SR3" 4 Niklas Sjögren Bromma PK 3868 467 20 B

SR3" 5 Anders Lundback Grödinge PSK 3672 464 19

SR3" 6 Björn Segendorf Salems PK 6142 460 14SR3" 6 Björn Segendorf Salems PK 6142 460 14

SR3" 7 Christer Nybom Bromma PK 4507 457 18

SR3" 8 Raine Lampinen Salems PK 4969 457 16

SR3" 9 Linus Bjerke Grödinge PSK 4869 453 16

SR3" 10 Mikael Axell Grödinge PSK 2597 450 13

SP5"FR 1 Niklas Sjögren Bromma PK 3868 475 26 S 300

SP5"FR 2 Thomas Beck Atlas Copco PK 2838 474 32 S 200

SP5"FR 3 Sören Andersson Bromma PK 3450 474 25 B 150

SP5"FR 4 Anders Lundback Grödinge PSK 3672 473 28 B 100

SP5"FR 5 Andreas Cornale Svartsjö Psk 3599 472 23 B

SP5"FR 6 Linus Bjerke Grödinge PSK 4869 470 23 B

SP5"FR 7 Thomas Erlansson Salems PK 2846 470 22 B

SP5"FR 8 Peter Adberg Svartsjö Psk 4196 466 22

SP5"FR 9 Örjan Sandgren Bromma PK 4994 459 19

SP5"FR 10 Björn Albin Grödinge PSK 5849 458 20

SP5"FR 11 Björn Segendorf Salems PK 6142 456 20

SP5"FR 12 Max Eloranta Bromma PK 6143 444 17

SP5"FR 13 Mikael Axell Grödinge PSK 2597 436 15

SP5"FR 14 Tomas Andersson NLT Psk 4971 436 8

SP5"FR 15 Gert Törngren Grödinge PSK 5485 432 19

SP5"FR 16 Ove Lundgren Atlas Copco PK 5298 425 15

SP5"FR 17 Daniel Holmberg Pk Haningeskyttar ny 350 8

SP5"FR 18 Magnus Fernström Atlas Copco PK 5295 408 6



Slutlig ver 2 KRM PPC 1500 13-14/5 2017
Salems Pk, Hallsta, Salem

Gren Plats Namn Klubb Waid Resultat AntalX Stdmedalj Prisp

OPEN 1 Jens O´Konor Atlas Copco PK 3762 598 47 S 200

OPEN 2 Anders Lundback Grödinge PSK 3672 592 34 B 100

OPEN 3 Sören Andersson Bromma PK 3450 583 25 B

OPEN 4 Tuija Tuominen Bromma PK 4576 581 25

OPEN 5 Ronny Hellström Atlas Copco PK 5296 563 26

OPEN 6 Christer Nybom Bromma PK 4507 560 12

OPEN 7 Björn Albin Grödinge PSK 5849 557 20

OPEN 8 Mikael Axell Grödinge PSK 2597 555 21

OPEN 9 Ove Lundgren Atlas Copco Pk 5298 546 16

OPEN 10 Magnus Fernström Atlas Copco Pk 5295 498 2


